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02 AugusL 2022 

CHANCELLOR FIDEL R. NEMENZO, DSc 7 
University of the Philippines Diliman 

jP 14 
Through: MA. THERE A T. A ONAYONG, PhD 

Vice-Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

Dear Chancellor Nemenzo: 

Subject: Endorsement of the Proposed AY 2022-2023 Academic Calendar of the 
MBA/MS Finance Program 

I would like to submit, for your endorsement to the President, the proposed AY 2022-2023 academic 
calendar of the MBA/MS Finance Program from the Cesar EA Virata School of Business (VSB) as approved 
by the UP Diliman Executive Committee at its 32t meeting on 11 July 2022. 

Yours truly, For; VP Bautista 
ACTION OF THE CHANCELLOR: 

Approved — Disapproved 
'I Favorably endorsed Noted 

MARIMA1sS7tITSUNG-OYZON, PhD 
University Registrar 

End. a/s 

5 August 2022  
Date Ct'ancellor 
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CALENDAR AND ANNOUNCEMENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 2023 

2'° TRIMESTER 1 TRIMESTER 
FEB 

TRIMESTER 

OCT2022— FEB 2023 2023— MAY 2023 JUN 2023 —SEP 2023 

Registration 17-19 Oct 13-15 Feb 05-07 Jun 

Start of Classes 20 Oct 16 Feb 08 Jun 

Late Rogistrationl* 26 Oct 23 Feb 15 Jun 

Application for Graduation* 04 Nov 04 May 23 Jun 

Mid-Trimester 3 Dec 01 Apr 22 Jul 

Christmas Break 2022 22 Dec — 02 Jan 

Holy Week Break (for students only) 2023 03-09 Apr 

Dropping of Subject* 09 Jan 28 Apr 22 Aug 

Leave of Absence Approval* 16 Jan 04 May 05 Sep 

End of Classes 31 Jan 19 May 08 Sep 

Last day of Final Exams 04 Feb 24 May 13 Sep 

Grades Submission* 11 Feb 31 May 20 Sep 

Comprehensive Exam Registration 10-12 July 2023*t 

Comprehensive Examination 15 & 22 July 2023** 

University Commencement Exercises 30 July 2023 (Sun) 

AY 2022-2023 

Application Period for MBA! MSF Program 1 Sep 2022 — 31 May 2023 
Proficiency Workshops TBA 

Day Date 
2022 

Month 
- 
Event 

Tue 01 November All SaFn Day 
Wed 30 November Bonifacio Day 
Thu 08 December Feast of the Immaculate 

Concepcion of Mary 
(non-working) day 
Christmas Day Sun 25 December 
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2023 

Day Date Month Event 
Sun 01 January New Years Day 
Sun 22 January Chinese Lunar NewYear's Day 
Thu 06 April Maundy Thursday 

Fri 07 April Good Friday 
Sat 08 April Black Saturday 
Sun 09 April Araw ng Kagitmgan 
Fri 21 April Eidul Fitr 
Mon 01 'lay Labor Day 
Mon 12 June Independence Day 
Wed 28 June Eidul Adha 
Mon 28 August Nafonal Heroes Day 
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